
100m Lelaki

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

Rank ID Athlete Team Time React
1 0251 ALIFF IMAN MOHD FAHIMI UPM 10.88 -1.4 Q
2 0197 MOHAMAD RAIMI BIN MUSTAFFA KAMA UNIMAP 10.91 -2.2 Q
3 0322 MUHAMMAD FAKHRUL BIN ABDUL AZIZ UNITEN 10.93 +1.0 Q
4 0233 MUHAMMAD HASRUL NAJMI BIN BADRU UPSI 10.95 +1.0 Q
5 0122 HANSSEN YAP SOON FU KKMAS 10.98 -1.4 Q
6 0240 MUHAMMAD YUSRIDZWAN DANIAL BIN UPSI 11.00 +1.0 q
7 0262 MUHAMMAD HAZIQ MOHAMAD AKHIR UPM 11.08 -2.2 Q
8 0199 MUHAMMAD FARIS BIN KAMARZAMAN UNIMAP 11.145 -1.4 q
9 0102 AMIRUL DANIAL BIN MOHD HASNI HELP 11.148 +1.0
10 0288 HAIKAL BIN MOHD ISMAIL UTEM 11.19 -2.2
11 0111 MUHAMMAD ABDUL MATEEN BIN MD. I IIUM 11.26 -1.4
12 0104 NAH SOON ANN HELP 11.29 -1.4
13 0172 EDWARD ADAU ANAK PERIT UKM 11.31 -2.2
14 0160 RYAN WONG ZHEN NAM SUNWAY 11.324 +1.0
15 0130 MUHAMMAD ALIFF HAKIMI BIN AZMAN KPTM 11.325 +1.0
16 0116 MUHAMMAD IRFAN RAZIQ BIN ROSMAN IIUM 11.38 -2.2
17 0341 MUHAMMAD HAKEEM BIN MUHAMMAD SU UUM 11.42 -2.2
18 0324 ASYRAF BIN NORISHAM UTHM 11.49 -2.2
19 0107 MUHAMMAD AMIR SHAZRIL BIN ABDUL IPGKIK 11.53 -1.4
20 0321 MUHAMMAD AFIQ AFNAN BIN MOHD AZ UNITEN 11.56 +1.0
21 0318 SIMON BILONG KAREL UTP 11.60 -1.4
22 0342 MUHAMMAD SYAHIDI BIN SAHARUDIN UUM 11.63 -2.2
23 0328 MOHAMMAD NUR ZAIM HAFIZIN BIN A UTHM 11.71 +1.0

DNS 0249 MUHAMMAD RAZIQ BIN ROSZAMANI UPNM DNS -1.4



100m Lelaki

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 3 Wind : -1.4
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0251 ALIFF IMAN MOHD FAHIMI UPM 10.88 Q
2 0122 HANSSEN YAP SOON FU KKMAS 10.98 Q
3 0199 MUHAMMAD FARIS BIN KAMARZAMAN UNIMAP 11.145 q
4 0111 MUHAMMAD ABDUL MATEEN BIN MD. I IIUM 11.26
5 0104 NAH SOON ANN HELP 11.29
6 0107 MUHAMMAD AMIR SHAZRIL BIN ABDUL IPGKIK 11.53
7 0318 SIMON BILONG KAREL UTP 11.60
DNS 0249 MUHAMMAD RAZIQ BIN ROSZAMANI UPNM -

Heat 2 of 3 Wind : +1.0
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0322 MUHAMMAD FAKHRUL BIN ABDUL AZIZ UNITEN 10.93 Q
2 0233 MUHAMMAD HASRUL NAJMI BIN BADRU UPSI 10.95 Q
3 0240 MUHAMMAD YUSRIDZWAN DANIAL BIN UPSI 11.00 q
4 0102 AMIRUL DANIAL BIN MOHD HASNI HELP 11.148
5 0160 RYAN WONG ZHEN NAM SUNWAY 11.324
6 0130 MUHAMMAD ALIFF HAKIMI BIN AZMAN KPTM 11.325
7 0321 MUHAMMAD AFIQ AFNAN BIN MOHD AZ UNITEN 11.56
8 0328 MOHAMMAD NUR ZAIM HAFIZIN BIN A UTHM 11.71

Heat 3 of 3 Wind : -2.2
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0197 MOHAMAD RAIMI BIN MUSTAFFA KAMA UNIMAP 10.91 Q
2 0262 MUHAMMAD HAZIQ MOHAMAD AKHIR UPM 11.08 Q
3 0288 HAIKAL BIN MOHD ISMAIL UTEM 11.19
4 0172 EDWARD ADAU ANAK PERIT UKM 11.31
5 0116 MUHAMMAD IRFAN RAZIQ BIN ROSMAN IIUM 11.38
6 0341 MUHAMMAD HAKEEM BIN MUHAMMAD SU UUM 11.42
7 0324 ASYRAF BIN NORISHAM UTHM 11.49
8 0342 MUHAMMAD SYAHIDI BIN SAHARUDIN UUM 11.63


